Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20BC125A0ANNANC0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20bc125a0annanc0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 14.51 kgs
Power 55 kW
Frequency 50 Hz
Voltage 400 V
Current 125 A
Component Specifications rs485
Cooling Capacity 55 kW
Interface Type rs485
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Description
PowerFlex700 AC Drive, 400 VAC, 3 PH, 125 Amps, 55 kW Normal Duty, 45 kW Heavy Duty, IP20
/ Type 1, with conformal coating, No HIM (Blank Plate), No Brake IGBT, Without Drive
Mounted Brake Resistor, Second Environment Filter per CE EMC directive ...